Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Claridge - (1326849) - Cirencester SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.31
34.31
34.35
34.36
34.80
34.95
35.01
35.20
35.54
38.72
40.38
44.39

44.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.80
34.35
34.31
34.36
34.31
35.20
35.54
34.95
35.01

38.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
479
478
477
459
453
451
444
431
333
294
221
214

WA Pts

459
478
479
477
479
444
431
453
451
333

Round

m I I

I I T

Round

H

m I I

m I I

Date

17/01/23
16/01/24
16/01/24
22/04/23
06/05/24
03/02/22
03/02/22
17/01/23
08/05/22
19/01/20
19/01/20
06/01/19
20/01/19

Date

06/05/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
22/04/23
17/01/23
17/01/23
08/05/22
03/02/22
03/02/22
19/01/20

Meet

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Meet

SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

Gloucester County Championships

Venue

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Millfield
Plymouth
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
Bristol

Hengrove
Hengrove, Bristol
Hengrove, Bristol
Hengrove Park

Hengrove Pool

Venue

Plymouth
Bristol

Bristol
Millfield
Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC

Hengrove, Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester

Cirencester

Club Swam Under

Cirencester

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

40.38 294 H 19/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Hengrove, Bristol Cirencester 1
44.84 214 H 20/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Hengrove Pool Cirencester 1
44.39 221 F 06/01/19 UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet Hengrove Park Cirencester 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



