Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Claridge - (1326849) - Cirencester SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.31	479	F	17/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
34.31	479	Н	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
34.35	478	F	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
34.36	477	Н	22/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Millfield		1
34.80	459	Н	06/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
34.95	453	F	03/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
35.01	451	Н	03/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
35.20	444	Н	17/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
35.54	431	Н	08/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Hengrove		1
38.72	333	F	19/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Cirencester	1
40.38	294	Н	19/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Cirencester	1
44.39	221	F	06/01/19	UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Cirencester	1
44.84	214	Н	20/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Hengrove Pool	Cirencester	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.80	459	Н	06/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
34.35	478	F	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
34.31	479	Н	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
34.36	477	Н	22/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Millfield		1
34.31	479	F	17/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
35.20	444	Н	17/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
35.54	431	Н	08/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Hengrove		1
34.95	453	F	03/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
35.01	451	Н	03/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
38.72 Copyright 2024	333 4	F	19/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Cirencester Powered By SPORT	1 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
40.38	294	Н	19/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Cirencester	1
44.84	214	Н	20/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Hengrove Pool	Cirencester	1
44.39	221	F	06/01/19	UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Cirencester	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS